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Name

Abner, Kenny S
Adams, Gerard
Aguiar, Alex
Albracht, Tyler L
Anderson, Andrew
Anderson, Donald J
Anderson, Scott
Archer, Danny
Arndtson, Scot B
Arvin, Nakoma
Badovinac, Steven
Baker, Broc

Baker, Chris
Bakoylis, Paul Jr
Banister, Rickie
Banks, Darrell
Barbee, Ted
Barnes, Kyle

Barta, Adam
Bedford, Martin
Benard, Deo

Beres, David
Bertke, Nicholas
Boutell, Zarcoff
Brand, Trey
Brande, Larry
Brock, Patrick
Brose, Duncan
Brown, Charles
Brunswig, Preston J
Busch, Troy M
Butturff, Jakob A
Cain, Andrew
Campagnale, Robert
Carson, Shannon W
Case, Ron

Castillo, Dino
Caverley, Michael W Jr
Chapman, A J
Chetister, Alan
Cirigliano, David
Coleman, Jasmine D
Coleman, Morgan A
Conti, Joe

Cooper, Nicholas
Cooper, Toby
Craine, Darin
Crevier, Kyler S
Crowe, Cameron
Crowell, Perry IV
Cruz, Dimitri
Cummings, Chris
Cunningham, Brett
Curtis, Brandon
Damon, Kyle
Daugherty, Tom
DeFranco, Vince
Dehn, Paul
DeVore, Michael Il
Diamond, Matthew
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Hometown

Cincinnati, OH
Macon, GA
Dartmouth, MA
Amarillo, TX

Holly, Ml

Elgin, IL
Shakopee, MN
Spring, TX

Maple Grove, MN
Hamilton, OH
Monument, CO
Titusville, PA
Birmingham, AL
Davenport, 1A
Peyton, CO
Edmond, OK
SPRINGFIELD, MO
Hermitage, TN
Girard, OH

Cibolo, TX
Roanoke, TX
Greenfield, WI
Lewisburg, OH
Newbury Park, CA
NIXA, MO

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Citrus Heights, CA
Janesville, WI
Grandville, Ml
Wichita, KS

Tea, SD

Tempe, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Riverside, CA
Yukon, OK
Oakley, CA
Highland Village, TX
Las Vegas, NV

St Paul, MN
Benbrook, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Manteca, CA
Orlando, FL
Liverpool, NY
Clarkston, Ml
Sunset, UT
Burton, Ml

Aloha, OR

Orland Park, IL
Hoquiam, WA
Denton, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Clay, NY

Manson, NC
Orland Hills, IL
Riverview, FL
LaGrange, IL
Choteau, MT
North Augusta, SC
Centerville, OH

Winnings

$140.00
$10.00
$225.00
$85.00
$4,395.00
$40.00
$10.00
$240.00
$10.00
$160.00
$765.00
$590.00
$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$40.00
$45.00
$10.00
$120.00
$25.00
$20.00
$45.00
$20.00
$77.50
$85.00
$35.00
$10.00
$145.00
$840.00
$30.00
$10.00
$2,720.00
$300.00
$55.00
$35.00
$10.00
$60.00
$65.00
$200.00
$160.00
$150.00
$25.00
$10.00
$95.00
$475.00
$20.00
$485.00
$25.00
$500.00
$165.00
$35.00
$10.00
$27.50
$120.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$485.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

213 219 171
221 214 211
244 190 258
205 180 222
269 277 256
235 207 197
152 204 202
252 200 228
174 214 191
214 236 235
237 261 180
227 243 210
172 201 209
236 174 204
227 198 181
226 192 151
213 215 186
246 169 160
226 196 246
151 206 258
191 268 191
175 237 192
191 208 152
202 206 247
189 189 237
215 190 215
236 160 205
216 199 200
206 218 184
194 190 182
221 144 198
243 259 218
268 234 278
225 235 207
256 167 254
212 180 204
210 202 220
215 244 189
193 229 220
225 246 254
178 235 204
184 192 229
170 192 147
183 224 234
224 203 227
206 182 156
237 189 186
191 223 218
229 258 270
207 267 227
245 185 208
160 216 182
177 182 199
242 257 167
224 208 162
205 184 194
207 185 212
247 184 235
242 245 193
254 237 206
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Name

Dias, Ron

Dingler, Dustin D
Dombrowski, Patrick
Donnelly, Brandon
Dooley, Timothy
Doyle, Kamron
Drescher, Christian J
Dunleavy, Dan
Dupre, Curt IV
Easton, Charles M
Edwards, Raymond
Engelkes, Greg
Erickson, Scott
Estes, Benjamin
Estes, Chad
Farish, Daniel
Farley, Kyle
Fazzone, Matt
Fehr, Jeff

Fenske, Todd
Ferris, Michael
Ferro, Michael
Fishman, Kenneth
Fitzgerald, Michael
Funari, Leo

Fusco, Anthony
Galusha, Nicholas
Garcia, Gabriel
Gasn, Matt
Gerencser, Joe
Gerhart, David M
Gialdella, Erik A
Grondin, Joseph A
Gross, Michael
Gutierrez, Kenneth E
Hafner, Joey
Hager, Robert J
Haggerty, P.J.

Hall, William
Halpert, Max
Hankins, Chad
Hanrahan, Patrick
Harris, Edward
Hartson, Donald
Haughn, Trent J
Heichel, Donald
Heichelbech, Nathan
Heilman, Nicholas
Hendrick, Craig
Hess, Tom
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
Holliman, Mykel
Holmes, Nathan
Hoskins, Alex
Hostetler, Joseph
Huckaby, Robert
Hull, Shane

Hunt, Richard L
Hupe, Mitch

Ickes, Gregory R
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Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
North Canton, OH
Parma, OH
Lombard, IL

Van Buren, AR
Brentwood, TN
Fort Worth, TX
Staten Is, NY
Destrehan, LA
Sylvania, OH
Middle Island, NY
Cedar Falls, IA
Waunakee, WI
Statesville, NC
Statesville, NC
Louisville, KY
Statesville, NC
Schenectady, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Wausau, WI
Willseyville, NY
Elkhart, IN

Lutz, FL
Maricopa, AZ
Bremerton, WA
W Hempstead, NY
Altamont, NY
Indianapolis, IN
Clarksville, TN
Henderson, NV
York, PA
Oshkosh, WI
Wichita, KS
Cincinnati, OH
Valdosta, GA
McKinney, TX
Owatonna, MN
Roseville, CA
Henderson, NV
Simi Valley, CA
Macomb, IL
Wichita, KS
Dothan, AL
Norco, CA
Toledo, OH

La Porte, IN
Greenwood, IN
La Crosse, WI
Springfield, MO
Urbandale, IA
Westerville, OH
Collierville, TN
Pt. Huron, MI
Brigham City, UT
Louisville, OH
Santa Cruz, CA
Gahanna, OH
Valparaiso, IN
Towanda, KS
Pinellas Park, FL

Winnings

$25.00
$10.00
$85.00
$25.00
$10.00
$230.00
$85.00
$160.00
$55.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$190.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$30.00
$870.00
$115.00
$112.50
$10.00
$10.00
$150.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$700.00
$25.00
$10.00
$40.00
$40.00
$80.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$20.00
$110.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$317.50
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$135.00
$75.00
$365.00
$35.00
$555.00
$10.00
$3,330.00
$510.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$1,655.00
$10.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

249
171
194
150
206
248
201
181
171
246
225
178
259
254
190
203
209
238
217
257
233
213
236
225
267
205
210
204
181
188
247
199
198
183
222
189
199
234
174
189
170
215
204
185
175
176
206
245
221
168
213
216
154
243
226
248
216
176
223
174

196
197
223
172
205
192
223
267
182
175
186
202
248
203
199
256
197
232
210
265
172
223
193
214
170
258
172
219
203
169
204
178
212
165
217
208
223
258
193
212
216
201
232
171
192
191
185
179
207
237
190
233
178
247
213
184
286
182
228
226

214
192
236
152
225
210
228
211
225
181
169
236
212
160
178
176
139
257
206
237
220
171
221
217
174
241
202
185
196
158
186
136
180
156
140
185
210
214
208
193
174
199
236
142
212
141
203
196
205
221
207
188
170
235
219
150
159
172
259
161
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Ishman, Adam
Johnson, Adam (AJ)
Johnson, Tony
Jones, Thomas
Jones, Thomas
Kent, Marshall
Knierim, Greg
Knowles, Justin
Kruml, Nick
Labinski, David
Lance, David
Lang, Jay

Lavy, Scott
Ledesma, Raymond
Lemond, Craig
Lewis, Jared
Lilly, Daniel

Liu, Liwei
Lorincz, Aaron
Low, Wesley
Lukacs, Ernest Jr
Maas, Chad
Mack, Timothy
Magno, Derek
Magnuson, Matt
Mabhilo, Jonathon
Martell, Michael
Mason, Sean
Mastny, Jeffrey
McCleary, Anthony
McClellan, Charles
McCormick, Richard C
Mccoy, Wade
McMahon, Brian
Meyer, Steve
Miller, Blayke
Miller, Brad G
Miller, Rick

Mills, Andy
Miyasato, lvan
Moran, Matthew
Murphy, Brian
Nadeja, Andrew
Naumann, Shawn
Neiman, Justin J
Novak, Steve
Nowak, Anthony
O'Sullivan, David
Ouellette, Alex
Pate, Nicholas
Pavy, Israel
Pepe, Anthony
Peters, Jake
Peterson, Beau
Peterson, Vernon
Phillips, Weston
Pickford, Bill
Pickford, Connor
Pierson, Chris
Pilon, Kurt
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Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Oswego, IL
Canton, OH
Simpsonville, SC
Blaine, MN
Yakima, WA
Colorado Springs, CO
Okemos, Ml
Downers Grove, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Merritt Island, FL
Sterling Hts, Ml
Troy, MO

san mateo, CA
Jasper, IN
Bentonville, AR
Henderson, NV
San Gabriel, CA
Center Line, Ml
palmdale, CA
Manville, NJ
Brookfield, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Cicero, NY
Faribault, MN
North Ridgeville, OH
Brooklyn, NY
Mitchell, SD
Arlington, NE
Medford, OR
Columbus, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Forks, WA
Saginaw, Ml
Rochester, NY
Hickory, NC

Lees Summit, MO
Lincoln, NE

La Cross, WI
Clovis, CA

San Jose, CA
New Castle, PA
Gahanna, OH
Orlando, FL
Macomb, Ml
Louisville, KY
Broken Arrow, OK
Oviedo, FL
Linwood, MI
Invergrove Height, MN
Madison, IL

Long Island City, NY
Henderson, NV
Newton, KS
Winter Haven, FL
Veedersburg, IN
Girard, IL
Charlotte, NC
West Bend, WI
Warren, Ml

Winnings

$25.00
$220.00
$30.00
$625.00
$10.00
$275.00
$45.00
$225.00
$167.50
$50.00
$30.00
$135.00
$85.00
$20.00
$145.00
$30.00
$155.00
$35.00
$960.00
$90.00
$50.00
$170.00
$605.00
$185.00
$10.00
$50.00
$915.00
$10.00
$95.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$105.00
$985.00
$10.00
$2,040.00
$10.00
$75.00
$45.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$45.00
$250.00
$370.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$1,057.50
$185.00
$25.00
$200.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$515.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

217 196 267
248 245 199
160 235 190
205 235 238
201 216 226
268 217 290
188 214 199
279 245 219
228 234 257
229 183 194
216 279 183
243 263 193
228 259 215
222 209 167
209 226 249
223 207 166
195 202 200
193 161 203
279 248 258
196 300 224
180 206 268
236 201 241
199 289 209
202 235 209
203 200 165
173 200 233
235 258 257
190 202 193
184 258 185
223 202 278
214 189 227
199 223 218
169 201 205
246 248 217
233 257 248
159 201 170
247 215 222
180 277 249
156 206 225
188 194 212
207 175 179
172 220 196
226 192 234
191 215 233
225 195 169
236 238 237
184 225 169
187 226 213
169 150 214
206 197 248
213 226 179
206 258 238
235 212 243
200 213 210
188 225 277
160 178 181
181 168 205
197 177 166
192 180 226
195 259 223
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Piroozshad, Jeff
Pollak, Daniel Z
Posnanski, Henry
Prather, Kristopher
Quintero, Arturo
Rakoski, Jon

Rash, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Rickert, Brianna
Roberts, Brian Jr
Roberts, Steven
Roberts, Trevor
Rook, Russell
Rude, Darik
Rumbaugh, Paul Il
Ryan, Kenneth
Sacks, Andrew
Sanders, Matt J
Scelfo, Nicholas
Schalow, Jonathan
Schilkowski, Andrew
Sellens, Shannon
Shannon, Shauna
Simonsen, Anthony W
Smith, Phillip Jr
Smith, Riley N
Snodgrass, Franklin
Sonnenfeld, Jeremy
Sparks, Ronnie
Stephens, Scott M
Stives, Bobby
Stone, Daryl

Stone, Zack
Suscreba, Andrew
Szamborski, Brian
Tackett, EJ
Tackett, Zachery P
Tang, Darren N
Taylor, Casey
Thompson, Gregory Jr
Tod, Matthew
Troup, Kyle
Trubenstein, Jeremy
Tuckfield, Matthew
Ulrich, Richard
Uyehara, Chad

Van Meter, Mark
VanHecke, Ryan
Vannoy, William
Varela, Paul
Vashaw, Ryan
Vashaw, Zachary C
Velasco, Nolen
Vermilyea, Erik

Via, Christopher
Vick, Daniel

Vierck, Danielle
Villatuya, Brian
Vocks, Tyler
Waliczek, Brian
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Hometown

Coral Springs, FL
Clinton Twp, Ml
Milwaukee, WI
Plainfield, IL
McKinney, TX
Estero, FL
Montgomery, IL
St. Petersburg, FL
Traverse City, Ml
New Bern, NC
Goodyear, AZ
Crystal River, FL
Monticello, 1A
Mazeppa, MN
Stafford, VA
Chicago, IL
Vandalia, OH
Evansvillle, IN
Millstone Township, NJ
Beloit, WI
Shelton, CT
Long Beach, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Las Vegas, NV
Oakland, CA
Kenosha, WI
Center Line, Ml
Sioux Falls, SD
Redford, Ml
Rochester Hills, Ml
El Paso, TX
Frederick, CO
Kelso, WA
Clifton, NJ
Bethesda, MD
Bluffton, IN
Huntington, IN
Las Vegas, NV
Lafayette, IN
Tempe, AZ

St. Charles, MO
Taylorsville, NC
Fort Worth, TX
Orlando, FL

El Paso, TX
Clovis, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Lexington, NC
Carson, CA
Ames, IA
Excelsior, MN
Fremont, CA
Apple Valley, MN
Springfield, OH
Pittsford, NY
Edgerton, WI
San Jose, CA
Taylorville, IL
Frankenmuth, Ml

Winnings

$67.50
$520.00
$55.00
$1,185.00
$60.00
$130.00
$5,510.00
$45.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$90.00
$10.00
$120.00
$45.00
$115.00
$60.00
$470.00
$10.00
$370.00
$20.00
$10.00
$40.00
$700.00
$10.00
$35.00
$520.00
$50.00
$685.00
$10.00
$80.00
$35.00
$472.50
$250.00
$60.00
$2,560.00
$625.00
$1,165.00
$25.00
$575.00
$25.00
$5,545.00
$100.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00
$20.00
$75.00
$30.00
$10.00
$67.50
$35.00
$10.00
$365.00
$5,352.50
$1,135.00
$35.00
$70.00
$135.00
$120.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

194 214 238
216 235 201
216 208 184
248 198 201
203 247 159
237 226 166
258 267 247
245 176 239
168 186 201
198 179 215
201 196 171
268 190 165
198 169 179
217 226 202
192 257 202
218 259 204
170 268 227
217 191 245
188 213 205
255 255 175
269 203 189
215 186 171
209 194 144
253 228 161
123 173 130
180 177 175
171 245 277
185 215 181
298 236 245
182 194 184
206 204 150
196 212 194
233 279 237
279 182 206
206 265 198
255 246 238
246 279 202
221 226 179
193 241 222
192 225 269
193 194 213
262 290 234
236 202 216
225 181 161
209 204 199
209 214 242
186 223 151
206 232 188
236 243 179
181 166 176
229 181 247
149 265 212
146 220 167
258 248 245
246 265 257
237 226 194
218 195 219
201 200 181
226 200 258
203 238 175
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Name

Wallace, Brian
Wallace, Michael
Walmer, Clark
Warren, Rob
Whiddon, Kenneth
Williams, Brenden
Williams, Darren
Wilson, Russ
Wimer, Darwin
Winterfeld, James D
Woessner, Jodi
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Hometown

Lexington, KY
Mt Vernon, NY
Brentwood, CA
Antigo, WI
Panama City, FL
Springfield, MO
Olin, NC
Lawrence, KS
Mesquite, NV
Fort Mill, SC
Oregon, OH

Winnings

$45.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00
$170.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$295.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

177 192 187
192 237 169
179 216 195
199 177 196
189 181 237
215 203 233
254 177 159
205 222 257
252 193 184
243 199 200
236 239 211



